
ZTA.50 - Adjustable Beam Framer

9mm COB 3000K SL98 - widest adjustable setting

Beam angle 
28.9°

Distance

Beam Diameter

Max square side length

Lux*

*Measured at center 
of beam

Beam center
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2245 561 249 140 90 62 46 35 28 Luminus Flux

10m

22

Beam intensities from 1-10m (before framing - i.e. Max beam diameter)

Option 1

TV Distortion
Uniformity

Beam Angle
Light output ratio
Light Source

Adjustable beam 

≤0.5%
85%

28.9°
36.3%
9mm 3000K SL98

128

170


